TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Battery shelf with automatic fuse for connecting batteries to battery backup.
Battery shelf 24V M has capacity for two 45 Ah batteries.
Battery shelf 24V L has capacity for two 150 Ah batteries.
Battery shelf floor has capacity for four 150 Ah batteries.
Battery shelf L has capacity for four 150 Ah batteries.
It is possible to connect a maximum of 4 battery shelves to a battery backup.
EN54 24V 15A 1U with four Battery shelf 24V L

S-433 30 Partille
+46 31 340 02 30
2023-11-30
www.milleteknik.se Milleteknik AB, Ögärdesvägen 8 B, 433 30 Partille
Batteries - recommended, not included
28 AH, 12 V AGM BATTERY
Battery type V Ah
Maintenance-free AGM, lead-acid battery. 12 V 28 Ah
10+ Design life * battery
Article number E-number Article name Terminal Measure. Height
width depth
Weight per
piece
Make
MT113-12V28-01 5230545 UPLUS 12V 28Ah 10+
Design Life battery
M5 Bult 165x125x175 mm 9.5 kg UPLUS
*Design life is the shelf life in years for an unused battery. Environmental factors such as heat and load affect the service life. Batteries that
have a durability (+10 Design Life) of 10+ years usually need to be replaced after 5-6 years.
45 AH, 12 V AGM BATTERY
Fits in Number of batteries
Battery type V Ah
Maintenance-free AGM, lead-acid battery. 12 V 45 Ah
10+ Design life * battery
Article number E-number Article name Terminal Measure. Height
width depth
Weight per
piece
Make
MT113-12V45-01 5230546 UPLUS 12V 45Ah 10+
Design Life battery
M5 Bult 197x165x170 mm 14.5 kg UPLUS
*Design life is the shelf life in years for an unused battery. Environmental factors such as heat and load affect the service life. Batteries that
have a durability (+10 Design Life) of 10+ years usually need to be replaced after 5-6 years.
75 AH, 12 V AGM BATTERY
Battery type V Ah
Maintenance-free AGM, lead-acid battery. 12 V 75 Ah
10+ Design life * battery
Article number E-number Article name Terminal Measure. Height
width depth
Weight per
piece
Make
MT113-12V75-01 *** 5230547 UPLUS 12V 75Ah 10+
Design Life battery
M6 Bult 295x168x214 mm 21 kg UPLUS
*Design life is the shelf life in years for an unused battery. Environmental factors such as heat and load affect the service life. Batteries that
have a durability (+10 Design Life) of 10+ years usually need to be replaced after 5-6 years.
100 AH, 12 V AGM BATTERY
Battery type V Ah
Maintenance-free AGM, lead-acid battery. 12 V 100 Ah
12+ Design life * battery
Article number E-number Article name Terminal Measure. Height
width depth
Weight per
piece
Make
MT114-12V100-FT *** 5230563 UPLUS 12V 100Ah
12+ Design Life battery
M6 Bult 285x110x394 mm 35.6 kg UPLUS
** Design Life is the durability this year for unused battery. Environmental factors such as heat and load affect service life. Batteries that
have a durability (+12 Design lLife) of 12+ years usually need to be replaced after 5-6 years.
2023-11-30
Milleteknik AB, Ögärdesvägen 8 B, 433 30 Partille www.milleteknik.se
MT114-12V125-FT *
Battery type V Ah
Maintenance-free AGM, lead-acid battery. 12 V 125 Ah
12+ Design life * battery
Article number E-number Article name Terminal Measure. Height
width depth
Weight per
piece
Make
MT114-12V125-FT *** 5230564 UPLUS 12V 125Ah
12+ Design Life battery
M6 Bult 287x110x551 mm 40.5 kg UPLUS
** Design Life is the durability this year for unused battery. Environmental factors such as heat and load affect service life. Batteries that
have a durability (+12 Design lLife) of 12+ years usually need to be replaced after 5-6 years.
150 AH, 12 V AGM BATTERY
Battery type V Ah
Maintenance-free AGM, lead-acid battery. 12 V 150 Ah
12+ Design life * battery
Article number E-number Article name Terminal Measure. Height
width depth
Weight per
piece
Make
MT114-12V150-FT *** 5230565 UPLUS 12V 150Ah
12+ Design Life battery
M6 Bult 287x110x551 mm 46.0 kg UPLUS
** Design Life is the durability this year for unused battery. Environmental factors such as heat and load affect service life. Batteries that
have a durability (+12 Design lLife) of 12+ years usually need to be replaced after 5-6 years.